G.N. 6430

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

COMPANIES REGISTRY

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1300841
2025793
2024110
1856248
2025696
2023539

0945163
1856333
1409937
1411455
0700991
1101646
2023915
2023958
2023665
1552185

1836857
1856173
1849699
1850973

1851226
1694405
1849582
2024123
1849557

(WOCH) WORLD OKWIN CROWN HOLDINGS LIMITED
SA QUALITY CORP., LIMITED

A ZONE PROPERTIES LIMITED

A-WEI INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

ABBIC LIMITED

AMERICAN CRYSTAL GODDESS GROUP INTERNATIONAL
COMPANY LIMITED

AMES CORPORATED LIMITED

AN YUAN INT'L TRADING HONG KONG LIMITED
AOLI INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
APEX INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
ASIA-PACIFIC LASER SURGERY CENTRE LIMITED
ASIATIC HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ATLANTA ORGANICS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Angell International Group Limited

BASRALOCUS HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

BEIJING HUTIAN AUTOMOBILE ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE
LIMITED

BENJAMIN DOVER LIMITED

BEST CHINA COMMERCE TRADING LIMITED

BILLION WAY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
BRITISH PHISXA GROUP (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

BUILT-HOUSE INTERIOR DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED
BUSINESS INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED

Beiling Logistics Limited

Bizway Partners HK Limited

CAIXINGYUAN TRADE LIMITED
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2023769

1856165
2025699
1406028
2023907

1851258

2025581
2025609

1851323
2023688

1856239

2024074

2025646
0699207
2025690
1849540
2023912
1300941
2024099
0877618
1836883
1849507
2023686

0051151
1856183
2025694
1851102
1851112

CANADA WOBIQI HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHAN KAIN THYE (HK) LIMITED
CHESNA INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
CHI NGAI LOGISTICS LIMITED

CHINA HEALTHY CULTURE CUT ACROSS ENGINEERING R &
D INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

CHINA HONGKONG HONGDA GROUP TRADING CO., LIMITED

CHINA INCENSE CULTURE RESEARCH INSTITUTE LIMITED

CHINA MARTIAL ART CULTURE RESEARCH DEVELOPMENT
CENTER CO., LIMITED

CHINA MEDICAL HEALTH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

CHINA PROVIDENCE WENCHANG INVESTMENT (GROUP)
LIMITED

CHINA SOCIO-ECONOMIC AND CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT
GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA WITHSAFE AUTO PARTS CO., LIMITED

CHP HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHRYSANTHEMUM LIMITED

CIMARON ECOLOGICAL ENGINEERING SHARE CO., LIMITED
CLEAN POWER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CONTINENTALSTAR LOGISTICS LIMITED

COSY TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

CS INTERNATIOANAL TRADING LIMITED

CTD SMART CARD CORPORATION LIMITED

Capital Future Group Limited

Chang Sheng Chun Marketing Consulting Group Company Limited

China Royal Guard (Protection) International Bodyguard Limited

DAYLITE TRADING LIMITED

DEMETER & ARES INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
DRAGON TOUR & TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (HK) LIMITED
E-HENG IMP&EXP CO., LIMITED

EARTH ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED
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2023854
1411226
1018720
1203129
1836917
2025901
2024079
1552283
2025640
1849511
1849551
2025781
2025651
2023730

1856298
1018658

1018771
2024061
1856227
1018617
2024025
2023909
2024000
2025905

1851000
1199892

1850858
1845840
2024124
1856300
2023675

EURODIRECT ENTERPRISE LIMITED

EVER REACH INVESTMENTS LIMITED

East India Trading Company, Limited -The-

FAR EASTERN GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
FRAMEWORK CAPITAL LIMITED

FREEDAY ENERGY LIMITED

FRENCH PROVENCE LAVENDER CO., LIMITED

FU WAH TRADING (INTERNATIONAL) COMPANY LIMITED
FUBAR LIMITED

FUJIAN JINBOSA SHOES INDUSTRY LIMITED
GARUDA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

GENGHUA TRADING LIMITED

GERMANY AI'NI ER HOME FURNISHING CO., LIMITED

GERMANY DEOUSHI INTERNATIONAL ENERGY GROUP
LIMITED

GLOBAL AIR ASSOCIATION CO., LIMITED
GLOBAL TRAVEL (CHINA) LIMITED

GLORITECH INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

GLORY TS Trading Co., Limited

GOOD FORTUNE SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

GREAT WESTERN HOLDINGS LIMITED

GREEN EMPIRE VENTURES LIMITED

GREENDROP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN JUNPENG CERAMICS LIMITED

GUANGDONG TIANYUAN EXCELLENT PERFORMANCE
MANAGEMENT RESEARCH CO., LIMITED

Galin Trading (HK) Co., Limited

H.K. GRAVITATION INT'L TRADING LIMITED

H.K. JJANGSHAN LIMITED

HANSEN SHENGSHI INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HANTIAN ENERGY (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

HAOMING (HK) ENTERPRISE GROUP CO., LIMITED

HAOYU (HONGKONG) INT'L GROUP LIMITED
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2025714
2025654

2023726
2023904
1849698
1851261
2023999
2023793
1850902
2025612
1851306
1856234

2025867
2025605
2025791
2023917
1856160

2024125
2023550
1203416

1199642
2023742
1856210
1851221

2025870
1836899
2023936

1845982

1856312

HEMSEM INVESTMENT LIMITED

HENGYANGXIAN HONGYUAN BUILDING MATERIALS CO.,
LIMITED

HIN TING LIMITED

HK AIPURUI GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK BOSHI KANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HK DUSEN AUDIO VISUAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK GUANKANG ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

HK HUAYI (GROUP) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HK PITESIBAO INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK RUIFASI GROUP WATCH INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK S.A GROUP LIMITED

HK SHANZE INT'L BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK SHENNONG GENGSHI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK YAXI FINERY CO., LIMITED

HK YUNGHING INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

HK YUSHIYUAN GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK YUXINHAOMEIZI OPERATING MANAGEMENT GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG FU HANG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONG KONG GAN YUAN LIMITED

HONG KONG GAODI INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG MING LONG GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG WAN TENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG WORLD CARNIVAL LIMITED

HONG KONG YAH DAK INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG BAOIIALONG TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG CITY SHUI BAO MATTRESS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DAWEI INTERNATIONAL DESIGN DECORATION
ENGINEERING LIMITED

HONGKONG G-Z-M-S NEWSPAPER INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG GOE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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1300936

2025794
1850972
1850924
1845608
0942342
2023786
1411517
1856242
1850936

2025948

0942343
1849660
1300871
1018795
2023679
1851178
2025682
2023542
2025976
2025871
1203328

1850877
1850966
2025899
1849668
2025848
2024072

1856257
1551874

HONGKONG GREAT-TONER PRINTER CONSUMABLES CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG HENGYA AUCTION CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HUANCAI TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HUAXIN INT'L MEDICINE INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG IBEL BEAUTY EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JINLIUFU JEWELRY LIMITED

HONGKONG LIANYI CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG NUOHAI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG PROTON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SHUNHE HOLDING INDUSTRY GROUP
CHONGQING CHIN DANCE FLYING CULTURE MEDIA LIMITED

HONGKONG XINHAICHENG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HONGKONG XTAI GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YINSHANG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HONGLYTEK LIMITED

HUA YU COMMUNICATION (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HUANYU (HONGKONG) INT'L TRADE LIMITED
HUAYU LIGHT LIMITED

HUI LONG HOLDINGS (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
HUI YING METAL HANDCRAFT COMPANY LIMITED
HUIWANIJIA (INTERNATIONAL) PORCELAIN LIMITED
Hong Kong Jiahui Co., Limited

Hong Kong Jin Hong (International) Technology Development Limited

Hong Kong Jiu Tian Investment Group Limited

HongKong Me&May Finery Limited

HongKong YRzx Clothing Limited

IMPERIAL MONETARY GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
IN-PACKAGING GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL AUTOMOBILE BUSINESS ALLIANCE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ISTORE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ITALY DOSA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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1410029

1836912

1836820
2025626

2023967
0946066
1836877
1851057
1552175
1406345
1851011
0945142
2019808

2023782
1297128
1300802
2024136
1851251
2023860
2025985
1836900
1411568
1856318
1850949
2025960
2025737
2025618
1411491
1551813
2023836
0120725

ITALY LAVORWASH GROUP CO., LIMITED

ITALY LOUISHAOMR INTERNATIONAL SHOE LIMITED

ITALY MADING FANXI DRESS LIMITED
ITALY NAIJIE SHOES&CLOTHES LEATHER GROUP LIMITED

Italy Franca Household Co., Limited

JEWEL PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

JH Cosmetic Co., Limited

JIALU ENTERPRISE DEV. (HK) LIMITED

JINAN XINGJUN ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
JUNHUI INDUSTRY HK LIMITED

JUST BUY DEPARTMENT STORE (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
KAM YIP (ASIA) M.G. CO., LIMITED

KANGBAOLIAN (INTERNATIONAL) MEDICAL RESEARCH CO.,
LIMITED

KANGHUA TRADING LIMITED

KINGKA (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
KNIGHTOAK LIMITED

Kenzo Gallery Limited -The-

LABOPELEE SHOES CO., LIMITED

LIGHTBRINGER TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
LINYI HONGSHENG IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
LUCIA HOLDINGS LIMITED

Lao Dong Holdings Hong Kong Limited

LunaBeauty Corporation Limited

MAKSAT TRADING CO., LIMITED

MASSLEDS OPTOELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

MEDIO SPORT MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
MEDITERRANEO (HONG KONG) LIMITED

MEETING GLOBALLY INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
MIDSTAR BUSINESS CONSULTANT LIMITED

MILANO TEXTILE (CHINA) COMPANY LIMITED

MINDO PETROLEUM COMPANY LIMITED
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2023608 MULTIFIT TIERNAHRUNGS HONGKONG LIMITED

1851049 MUSTARD SEED RESEARCH & CONSULTING GROUP LIMITED

2023948 NEWALPHAHORIZON LOGISTICS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2023699 NEWBEAM LIMITED

1851196 NINGBO QUANAO IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED B S EUE T AR A E]
1851195 NORTH GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED

1851314 Nexium Limited

1850970 OMATER (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED B (S EIR AT
1856179 ORIENT FINANCE LIMITED HTHBATR AT
2023908 OWFI TRADING LIMITED

2023745 Ocean Import & Export (HK) Limited Bl C(FA)AIRAE
2025944 Ogen Art Co., Limited HFEESMRATRAE
1296984 PELTEX INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

2023947 PLV TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED THEALE R A TR A F
0945806 POSON ENTERPRISES LIMITED B REATR AT
2025636 PREMIUM METALWORKS LIMITED

2024047 Photograph . Travel . People Limited R - B - AARRAHE
1856140 Qifeng International Industrial Group Co., Limited R R R E AR AT
2023561 RECLAME CONSULT LIMITED

1850974 REDA TRADING CO., LIMITED SR AR AE
1856181 REXEN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED IR AT
1202979 RISING INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED B gr s R\
1699588 RISING NICE LIMITED BREATRAT

1856196 ROXI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED SEEESATR AT
2025748 SANI SOLID ENERGY CO. LIMITED

2023545 SECONA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED | FFANEFR A TR A ]
1551905 SENSO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED HHRHEATRAT
1551895 SHANGHAI APPLE SHOES & GAREMENTS CO., LIMITED AR A ]
1849696 SHANGHAI HUBO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED FEE MR AR AT
2023837 SHANGHAI KANGAI HYGIENE KITS CO., LIMITED B A A TR A E
1856294 SHENHUA PHARMA (HK) CO., LIMITED W (F ) AR AT
2025814 SHINING RIVER GROUP LIMITED ST EETR A
1203233 SHUN TUNG TRADING LIMITED (EHEGAERAT



1836764
2023987
1856190

0879423
0879243
1856231
2023603
0945182
1836811
2024115
1411456
1851295
1851219

1851039
2023692
1300868
1849596
2025961
1836887

1836743
1199902
1203187
2023592
0827556
2025686
2025639
2025836
0946112
0945862
1856215
1300870

SINDO GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SPCV IBC LIMITED

SPRING AND AUTUMN PERIOD OF CHINESE PUBLISHING
GROUP LIMITED -THE-

STRAITS TELECOM LIMITED

SUPER SIAM (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SecureOn Smartphones Limited

Shenzhen Svoov Technology Co., Limited

TAIWAN DONG RUN SEWING EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
TAIWAN THE CROWN METAL (GROUP) LIMITED

TATWAN TONGDA MECHANICAL LIMITED

TECHNOLOGY GLOBAL GROUP LIMITED

TENG HONG INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

TIAN SHENG YUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY
LIMITED

TJ Global Consultants Limited

TOP POINEER LIMITED

TWIN MARINE SERVICES CO., LIMITED

UNITED GLORY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
USA PULALUN OUTDOOR SUPPLIES LIMITED

USA Union Nuohua Group Pharmaceutical Limited

USIA INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
VINCENT IP CHINA LIMITED

W GROUP LIMITED

W.&L. JORDAN HONGKONG LIMITED

WAKO (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

WAN DA ENTERPRISE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
WANZHONG OFFICE CO., LIMITED
WAOWWAOW LIMITED

WING NGAT MANUFACTURING FACTORY LIMITED
WINRISE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WINTHAY PETROCHEMICAL LIMITED
WOMAN SPACE INT'L GROUP (H.K) LIMITED
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1851330

1694533
2025801
1410165
2023989
1836793
2025733
1411312
2023993
2025962
2023590

1836814
2025804
1850958
0782492
2023844
2023671
1101428
2023698
1849590
2023812
2023752
1836748
1849665
2025859

1551783
2024096
2023888

2023911

2025797

WORLD HEALTH ORGANIZATION INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT
GROUP CO., LIMITED

WORLD TOP DEVELOP LIMITED

WORLDWIDE XIAN'S ASSOCIATION LIMITED
Wonderfur (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

XI YUAN UA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
XINGU GROUP (HONGKONG) SHARE CO., LIMITED
Xing Yuan Electronics Co., Limited

YANGMIN WORLD TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
YANSHI BAXIN IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
YIJI TONG INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

YIMEI INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) INDUSTRY SHARE
LIMITED

YIWU CHANGXIAO IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

YIWU DA ZHONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

YIWU ROBAN IMP&EXP CO., LIMITED

YKL KNITTERS LIMITED

YUANDA (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

YUANWANG (HONGKONG) HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
YUCHEN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
YUEQING CNAKO ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

YUFENG BUSINESS CO., LIMITED

ZHEJIANG SAN DE LI PUMP INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED
ZHEJIANG SHUN FENG PUMP INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED
ZHI TONG GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

ZHONG TOU (H K) GROUP CO., LIMITED

ZHONG XIANG HK INT'L EQUITY INVESTMENT LIMITED

ZHONG-FEI TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ZHONGQI XINZI TECHNOLOGY CONSULT CO., LIMITED

ZHONGTOU INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT
(HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

ZHONGTOUSHENG INVESTMENT INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT
(HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

ZHOUSHI INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
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1 September 2017 Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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